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Oz.
Oz. Gram Lb.

W
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h
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Meat F˚ C˚

BEEF/VEAL

Rare

Med-Rare

Medium

Med-Well

Well Done

Poultry

Pork

Lamb

Fish/Shellfish

Egg Dishes

Leftovers/Casseroles

Stuffing/Dressing

125˚

135˚

145˚

150˚

160˚

52˚

57˚

63˚

66˚

71˚

165˚

145˚

145˚

145˚

165˚

165˚

165˚

74˚

63˚

63˚

63˚

74˚

74˚

74˚

C˚F˚Meat

S
a
fe
 
T
e
m
ps

*Beef, Pork & Lamb temperatures taken after 3 minutes rest. Safe holding temperature for cooked food is 140˚.
Clean thermometer after every use. 
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